
2019 AFL Masters SA - Fixtures 

 

 

Rd Date Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Bye 

1 31-Mar Mini Carnival 1 
  

2 
  

12-Apr Henley vs W/Sth    
 

14-Apr  

Blackwood vs South Athelstone vs Phantoms Portland vs West Gawler vs Riverland 
Sthn 
Metro 

Hills vs GS Superjets   Pooraka vs East 
 

3 
  

4-May 

Phantoms vs Sthn Metro  Henley vs Gawler      

 Blackwood vs West    

5-May  

Hills vs East  Riverland vs GS Superjets South vs W/South 

 

Pooraka 

Athelstone vs Portland   
 

4 
  

18-May  West vs Henley  Phantoms vs Pooraka   
 

19-May  

 Portland vs Hills W/South vs Blackwood 
Sthn Metro vs 
Riverland 

East 

  Athelstone vs South 
GS Superjets vs 
Gawler 

    
 

5 
  

1-Jun 
GS Superjets vs South 
(MV)       

 

2-Jun  

  Pooraka vs Blackwood Riverland vs Phantoms East vs Henley Gawler 

  W/Sth vs Portland  West vs Sthn Metro 

    Athelstone vs Hills 
 

6 
 
 

16-Jun 
 
 

Athelstone vs Blackwood Gawler vs Pooraka Portland vs Sthn Metro Henley vs Riverland Hills 

South vs West East vs Phantoms GS Superjets vs W/South 

     

7 
  

30-June 
  

Blackwood vs Phantoms Pooraka vs West Riverland vs Hills Sthn Metro vs South W/South 

 Gawler vs Athelstone  Portland vs Henley 

 GS Superjets vs East   
 

8 
  

13-Jul 
GS Super Jets vs 
Blackwood (S)    

 

14-Jul  

Hills vs Sthn Metro West vs East South vs Pooraka W/South vs Gawler Riverland 

  
Athelstone vs Henley 
  Phantoms vs Portland  

 

9  28-Jul  

Phantoms vs Hills East vs Blackwood Riverland vs West Pooraka vs W/South Henley 

GS Superjets vs Portland  Sthn Metro vs Athelstone  South vs Gawler 
 

10 11-Aug Mini Carnival 2 
 

11  25-Aug  

Gawler vs West 
GS Superjets vs Phantoms 
(Y) Riverland vs Blackwood Portland vs East 

South 

W/South vs Athelstone Sthn Metro vs Pooraka   

Hills vs Henley    
 

12  8-Sep  

Athelstone vs East Hills vs Pooraka West vs Phantoms 
Sthn Metro vs 
W/South 

Portland 

Riverland vs South GS Superjets vs Henley  Blackwood vs Gawler 
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Club Address  

Athelstone  
Athelstone Football Club – 150 George St, Paradise 
Foxfield Oval – Maryvale Rd, Athelstone 

Blackwood  Blackwood Football Club Oval - Trevor Terrace, Blackwood 

East Hectorville Hectorville Football Club Oval - Fisher St, Magill 

Gawler Districts Elizabeth Football Club Oval - Corner Main North Road & Midway Road 

Great Southern Super Jets  

McLaren Vale FC; Park Drive, McLaren Vale (MV) 
Strathalbyn FC; Ashbourne Road Strathalbyn (S) 
Yankalilla FC; 106 Normanville Rd, Yankalilla (Y) 

Henley Sharks Henley Memorial Oval - Atkins Street, Henley Beach 

Hills FC Lobethal Football Club Oval - Onkaparinga St, Lobethal 

Phantoms FC PHOS Camden Football Club Oval - Anzac Highway, Novar Gardens 

Pooraka Super Rules Pooraka Football Club Oval - McCarthy Court, Pooraka 

Portland FC Port Adelaide Reserve Oval - Baynes Place, Port Adelaide 

Riverland Superdogs Lyrup Football Club Oval – Downer Ave, Lyrup 

South FC Hackham Football Club Oval - Doctors Road, Hackham 

Southern Metro Kookaburras St Marys Park - Laura Avenue, St Marys 

West FC SMOSH West Lakes Football Club (The Lions) - Bartley Terrace, West Lakes Shore 

Woodville South FC  Ledger Reserve - 108 Ledger Road, Woodville South 

Marion FC Marion Oval – 262 Sturt Rd, Marion 

Mini Carnival West Adelaide Football Club – Milner Rd, Richmond 

 

Club Contact Mobile Email 

Athelstone Ralph Verrall 0427 687 011 ralph.verrall@y7mail.com 

Blackwood  Joe Turci 0419 032 620 apartmentcare2006@gmail.com 

East Hectorville Dave Paull 0417 116 991 david.paull@newcastalloy.com.au 

Gawler Districts Chris Knevitt 0412 714 409 chris.knevitt@health.sa.gov.au 

Great Southern Super Jets Neil Laxton 0411 743 738 superjets@bigpond.com 

Henley Sharks Brad Smyth 0433 658 888 smythbc@hotmail.com 

Hills FC Ross Wall 0408 799 752 ross.wall449@schools.sa.edu.au 

Phantoms FC Travis Thomas 0439 829 256 travis-thomas@outlook.com 

Pooraka Super Rules Jos Hendrix 0407 553 890 jostech@tpg.com.au 

Portland FC Leon Day 0403 841 031 leonday@adam.com.au 

Riverland Superdogs Dave Setchell 0428 873 090 riverlandsuperdogs@hotmail.com 

South FC Matt Wise 0438 560 343 matt.wise@engie.com 

Southern Metro Kookaburras Graeme Shaughnessy 0434 399 654 gnj78@internode.on.net 

West FC Marty Lilburne 0438 891 629 marty0204@gmail.com 

Woodville South FC  Paul Economou 0405 672 714 marpaeco@gmail.com 

Umpires Glenn Watkins 0420 355 938 watkinsg@gmail.com 

 

Start Times 
Saturday Refer to Club Delegates 

Sunday Single Header 1pm 

Sunday Double Header 1pm / 2.30pm 

Sunday Triple Header 11.30am / 1pm / 2.30pm 
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